
CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG
B.A III SEMESTER

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARIG-60
E LISH OU

cc5

Marks Obtained
S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student

b2t 21001 AGr\lFqq SFWA

22
2 21002 AKANSHA GlRI

3 21004 ^IRINA 
RISWAKARMA 1+

1rA 2100s ANDRINA LEPCHA

5 21006 ANJALISUBBA O+
2z

6 2too7 ARJU RUCHAL

21008 BINAM TAMANG
a'-) A<L

6 21009 CHODEN SANGMU MOKTAN

9 21010 CHYORIP LEPCHA 1,4

10 21011 DAMAYANTI PRADHAN
\"7
LJ

1.1 21013 )EEPANJALI CHETTRI ),4

L2 2.1.0I4 GYALMU TAMANG L6

13 2r0t5 JASMINE MOHRA 24+
74 21016 KHUSBU SHARMA L2
15 21018 MONALIZA LEPCHA 30
1 2L019 MOUSAMI PRADHAN L4+
1
f 2t020 NIKITA PRADHAN

I q,t
lJ2

1 21022 PEMA YANGCHEN BHUTIA rq$
191 2t024 PRAJWALI DARNAL 26
201 21025 PRATIGYA RAI 26
2t 21o26 PRERNA LAMA bL
22 2r1,6r PRITI CHETTRI

c)r- |
<Jz

23 21027 PRITI CHHETRI 11

24 21Q28 RACHANA LOKSOM

25 21030 RESHITA MUKHIA 2++
zo 21031 lsnru:nrun PRADHAN L9

27 27032 | SOlrtRlvt TAMANG 1a
28 21033 UMNIMA SUBBA l5
29 21034 SUVEKSHA RAI T9

30 21036 SWEETA MANGRATI 1E+

3L 2t037 TEJASWISHARMA 2Z
32 21038 VAISHNABI TIKHATRI 2s
33 21039 YALMU TAMANG

lzLr.Jz

34 2rt69 DEEPSHIKA THAPA 2Lt



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG
R.A III SBMESTER
INTERI{AL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS-60

ENGLISH HONOURS

cc6

S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

I 21001 AGNESS SEWA 4s
z 2too2 AKANSHA GIRI 2t
3 2t004 ALBINA BISWAKARMA 2t

21005 ANDRINA LEPCHA tc
5 21006 ANJALI SUBBA r8
h 21007 ARJU RUCHAL 3o
7 21008 BINAM TAMANG tb
8 21009 CHODEN SANGMU MOKTAN

9 2t01.0 CHYORIP LEPCHA n
10 7rotl DAMAYANTI PRADHAN 0q

I1 27013 DEEPANJALI CHETTRI 23
12 2r01-4 GYALMU TAMANG IL
13 27015 JASMINE MOHRA z5
1,4 2r0t6 KHUSBU SHARMA 23
15 21018 MONALIZA LEPCHA 4u
-LO 2rot9 MOUSAMI PRADHAN 2=
t7 27020 NIKITA PRADHAN ss 18

1 21022 IPEMA YANGCHEN BHUTIA 2q
19 21024 )RAJWALI DARNAL ffizq
20 ztozs IPRATIGYA RAI 33
2\ 2T026 IPRERNA LAMA 2z
22 2Lt61, PRITI CHETTRI 35
23 21.027 lPRlTl CHHETRI t6
24 21028 lRRcHR]\R LoKSoM

25 21030 IRESHITA MUKHIA 2+
26 21031 ISANJANA PRADHAN 3l
27 21032 SONAM TAMANG 3z
28 21033 ISUMNIMA SUBBA 01

29 21034 ISUVEKSHA RAI ll
30 2t036 ISWEETA MANGRATI l2-
31 21037 TEJASWISHARMA z8
32 21038 IVAISHNABI TIKHATRI bq
33 2L039 YALMU TAMANG iv
34 21t69 DEEPSHIKA THAPA iS--, |E



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE
KALIMPONG
B.A III SEMESTER
INTERNAIT EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS-60

ccil

S.No. Roll.No. Name of the Student Marks Obtained

L 21001 AGNESS SEWA 3s
z 21.002 AKANSHA GIRI s( br-

3 21004 ALBINA BISWAKARMA Qz,

21005 ANDRINA LEPCHA 5v
5 2L006 ANJALI SUBBA t\
6 2too7 ARJU RUCHAL j3

21008 BINAM TAMANG oq
t8 21009 CHODEN SANGMU MOKTAN

ra

9 21010 CHYORIP LEPCHA 9s

10 2t0rt DAMAYANTI PRADHAN OF

11. 21013 DEEPANJALI CHETTRI 
! Szr

12 2701.4 GYALMU TAMANG AF
13 2tot5 JASMINE MOHRA 5?

!4 2tot6 KHUSBU SHARMA 3'/

15 2101_8 MONALIZA LEPCHA 3q
-LO ztot9 MOUSAMI PRADHAN &1
t7 21020 \IKITA PRADHAN &R
18 27022 EMA YANGCHEN BHUTIA Qrr

I 2tO24 IPRAJWALI DARNAL 3L
20 2t025 PRATIGYA RAI $4

27 21026 PRERNA LAMA. SJ
22 21-t6L PRITI CHETTRI 3e
zEl 21027 PRITI CHHETRI t+

n24 2IQ28 RACHANA LOKSOM

25 21030 RESHITA MUKHIA JV
26 2TO3I SANJANA PRADHAN 1cr

27 21032 SONAM TAMANG sq
28 21033 SUMNIMA SUBBA

ZJ 21034 SUVEKSHA RAI e-<

30 21036 SWEETA MANGRATI "?J
5I 21037 TEJASWISHARMA i^)
32 21038 VAISH NABI TIKHATRI lc
33 21039 YALMU TAMANG Jq
34 2tt69 DEEPSHIKA THAPA 3o



CLTNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG
B.A III SEMESTER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FUI,L MARKS-60
FNGI IqH H U

sEcl

Name of the Student Marks Obtained
S.No. Roll.No.

^GNFqq 
SFWA 4\

1 21001

^r^NqHA 
GIRt 312 2t002

AIRINA BISWAKARMA 3l3 21004

^NINRINA 
IFPCFTA \"1-4 21005

ANJALISUBBA 3d
5 21006

ARJU RUCHAL u66 2to07
&t

7 21008 R,INAI\/I TAMANG

8 21009 .HNNFN SANGMU MOKTAN

JQ
9 2IOLO .I-{VNRIP I FPCHA

*t
10 2t0tr DAMAYANTI PRADHAN

tgtt ztot3 NFFPAN IALI CHETTRI.

;VAIMIJ TAMANG r8
t2 2IO14

3q
L3 21015 IASMINF MOHRA

(|{t tsRU SI'{ARMA \L14 21016

-1815 zLOL8 MONALIZA LEPCHA

s_qt6 ztot9 r\/rnl lsAMl PRADHAN

aat7 2to20 NIKITA PRADF.IAN

4t18 2tQ22 PFIVIA YANGCHEN BHUTIA

VL19 21024 PRAI\A/AII DARNAL

3qzol 2to2s PRATIGYA RAI

ztl zto26 PRFRNA IAMA 7s
1b22 21t61 PRITI CI.{FTTRI

q$
23 2t027 PRITICHHETRI

zql 2tQ28 RACHANA LOKSOM'

25 21030 RESHITA MUKHIA z5
26 2to3t SANJANA PRADHAN tY
27 21032 SONAM TAMANG \\

28 ffigea ?3
29 rtt* E;"HA RAr 1q

NL
30 21036 lswrern MANGRATI

31 2t037 TEJASWISHARMA a0_

32 21038 VAISHNABI TIKHATRI 33
33 21039 YALMU TAMANG &L{

34 2IL69 DFFPSHIKA THAPA 3A



CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLF]GE
KALIMPONG
B.A III SEMESTER
INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS-
B.A. PROgRAT|

CLUNY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

KALIMPONG

B.A III SEMESTER

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2022

FULL MARKS.

E'^-

DSC

S.No. Roll. No. Name of the Student MARKS OBTAINED

1 21,146 ARUNA YOGI 20
aL Trt48 CHUNGSANGLA BHUTIA r-1

5 21160 KARINA RAI l{
2t154 MANOMA ALLEY tg

5 2L752 SUNAINA THAKURI W l,l

o 21t57 SUNITA GURUNG to
7 21L68 AISHWARYA BASNET

\1

B.A PROGRAM

E

S.No. Roll. No. Name of the Student MARKS OBTA]NED

T 2lL46 ARUNA YOGI *13

z 27148 CHUNGSANGLA BHUTIA 13
3 2tL60 KARINA RAI lfr
4 2L154 MANOMA ALLEY ,8

5 27152 SUNAINA THAKURI /5
6 2tr57 SUNITA GURUNG r&

21168 AISHWARYA BASNET 3l


